Switch / Adaptor / AP

Uriin

EZCOOL EZ-04PSE 4PORT 4FE+2FE MEGABIT POE
SWITCH 65W

HIKVISION DS-3E0106P-E/M 4XFE+2XFE 35W POE
SWITCH

HILOOK NS-0105P-35(B)(0-STD) 4XFE+1XFE
UPLINK YONETILEMEZ 35W POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3006-4ET-60 6PORT 4XFE-2XFE 60W
POE SWITCH

HILOOK NS-0318P-130(B) 16XFE+1xGE+1XGE/SFP
YONETILEMEZ 130W POE SWITCH

DAHUA DH-CS4226-24ET-240 24 PORT 24XFE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 240W POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3206-4P-96 4 PORT 4XFE-2XGE/SFP
END. 96W POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS4218-16ET-240 16 PORT 16XFE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 240W POE SWITCH

Marka

Ezcool

Hikvision

Hilook

Dahua

Hilook

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

14,85 USD

20,85 USD

21,45 USD

29,30 USD

111,10

usb

165,66
usb

59,01 USD

189,26
usb



